LAURIER

1985-86

TABLE OF CONTENTS

ITEM PAGE

Mounted Mulcher Assembly ............uueeeunueneneann 07:01:



LAURIER

07:01:01

MOUNTED MULCHER ASSEMBLY
ENDS 1985




LAURIER

(ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION N2
1 80103 Left Lift Arm Bracket 1
2 80105 Lift Arm Bracket Spacer 1
3 80107 Mulcher Lift Arm Spacer Pipe 1
4 W10P Lockwasher 5/8" 4
5 N5C10P Nut 5/8" 4
6 80104 Backing Plate 1
7 80102 Right Lift Arm Bracket 1
8 B5C1288P Bolt 3/4%" x 5 1/2% 1
9 B5C1096P Bolt 5/8" x 6" 4
10 B5C0880P Bolt 172" x & 2
1.1 80101 Lift Arm Assembly 1
12 FWO8P Flatwasher 1/2" 1
13 LN5CO8P Locknut 1/2" 3
14 B5C1264P Bolt 3/4" x 4" d
15 80106 Angle Brace b
16 B5Cc0612P Bolt 3/8" x 3/4" ¥
X7 FWwo7p Flatwasher 7/16" L
18 LN5C06P Locknut 3/8" l
19 wizp Lockwasher 3/4"“ 2
20 80109 Formed Section 3 3/4 Ft. 3

80110 Formed Section 5 Ft. 3

80111 Formed Section 6 Ft. 3

80112 Formed Section 7 1/2 Ft. 3
21 91407 Mulcher Tine *
22 80108 Harrow Tine Retainer *
23 B5Cc0616P Bolt 3/8" x 1" *
24 80113 Mulcher Section Connector *
25 N5C12P Nut 3/4" 2
26 EBOB96P EyeBolt 1/2" x 6" 1
27 91406 Mulcher Tension Spring 1

*As Required

\_ J

07:01:02



LAURIER

07:0I1:03

MOUNTED MULCHER
BEGINS -1986

ASSEMBLY




LAURIER

rITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION N2
1 LN5CIO0P Locknut 5/8" 5
2 80130 Mulcher Backing Plate 2
3 80119 Mulcher Hitch Tongue 1
4 B5C1064P Belt 5/8" x 4" 1
5 B5Cc0864P Bolt 142" x &% Gr 5, 1
6 80129 Mulcher Lift Arm 1
7 LN5C0O8P Locknut 1/2" 9
8 80117 Left Formed Angle 1
9 80120 4 1/2 Ft. Mulcher Frame 1
80121 6 Ft. Mulcher Frame 1
10 |UB084060 U-Beolt 1/2" x 2 1/2" x 3 3/4" 2
11 |LN5CO7P Locknut 7/16" *
12 {B5CO716PF Bolt 7/16" x 1" 16
13 (80131 Mulcher Adjustment Bar 1
14 92008 Special Head Bolt Tines *
15 |80124 4 1/2 Ft. Section 3rd Pipe 1
80127 6 Ft. Section 3rd Pipe 1
16 |91404 Mulcher Tine =
17 |HP24 Hair Pin Clip 1 1/2" 1
18 |92018 Section Clamp 6
19 |91600 Pin Section 7/16" x'1 1/2*" 1
20 (80123 4 1/2 Ft. Section 2nd Pipe 1
80126 6 Ft. Section 2nd Pipe 1
21 |80122 4 1/2 Ft. Section 1lst Pipe 1
80125 6 Ft. Section 1st Pipe 1
22 (80128 Centre Tie 1
23 |B5Cc0820FP Bolt 1/2" x 1 1/4" 4
24 |80118 Right Formed Angle 1
25 |EBO788P Eyebolt 7/16" x 5 1/2" 3
26 |91406 Mulcher Tension Spring 1
27 |B5C1096P Belt 5/8" x 6" 4
*As Required
\ W,

07:01:04






